€0V LEXY

_.NNW/,.\X.« ﬂ

moimx<m
DEM«,

6L¥LEXY

98LLEXY e
mvm_m%«‘w aLona ) ._. 0BLLEXY @ % 6LLYXY
“@ LZTLVXY QR O 81008XY(() fﬁ/g EVELEXY
LTYLEXY @ 5
985 LEXY 4 LZTLYXY @UU £TPLEXY
81008XY D @ Q I
P @A«/« EPELEXY “ 8V LLEXY, r\ ~U eELEXY LLvxy
@\\ 81008XY 8yLLEXY A’W& 5 ,
LLLYXY omb:mx< g a‘% @ fc Wmmmo.{é 81008XY @%/.4&/@ ‘@
O ), >
sgiony [} szorexv D ontex gooaxv((® SsLiexy

o
-~

66€LEXY BrLLEXY SOVLEXY
8L008XY
81008XY 66ELEXY 58S LEXY g I
. 3«:&2 ff%
g \ , vy ,
v : .. "ﬁ EPELEXY @V
g - P % LZZLYXY
=) (24!
i 81008XY § €OVLEXY
) / 6LYLEXY
' 985 LEXY
8L 5&@ Ai LLLYXY "
8¥LLEXY ] @vv%_@? D AE&
@v )wv
985LEXY Q 08LLEXY @?
@ D @E%@&
1 8ZOLEXY
m
98Z0YXY Six uoi
j:Zé IXY 3 4

991e)23 anp / }ydisuesuoisojdxy / maIA papo|dx]

€LEXY
Q
VTrLEXY
ZS0LYXY
@
JBLLEXY “ 81008XY
f N @ 7L EXY EYELEXY g @
_ < @‘W% v %wﬁoowx/\ @ukmx.i ow:mxm&v@
@ WV\\\\%» - (&0L0LYXY - w_oowx<@
0ESLEXY [ @ 5 T
) (U EPELEXY @a/,,
LOVLEXY 1>

8L008XY

S
r.l\é‘ 90008X¥ >
@ 98LLEXY

Wﬁ LLYXV %

33



AO M HW Ww_m j wwog wuwiye WL QMM WM A Ov AAO@ ﬁ/ﬂﬂi|“ ws'Lot |n‘|‘|v:2@
Z8YLEXY 0Ty LEXY
6LYLEXY

P ; S T 1T wwge W

GRS =TT QAT wee —— T Rr)| | CQIRSF e

aseqaaym . LL aseq|aaym 0zl oseq|ddym.eclL
81008XY
EVELEXY m% BLLEXY
LLLYXY D)
eveLexv o (1L #2._@ 98LLEXY

1343 _m€

<

m:<x<ﬁr

LTTLYXY

m:<x<®’ @

8L008XY

[444394 ]

LLLYXY
f 80V LEXY 9851
\Qlu ) 8rLLEXY
N L D
\\.n)/%u/ ) @q @y BNV gy exy o &m\@ o 98LLEXY
% 81008XY ﬁ 3 oBSLEXY ’@ BYLLEXY \Aﬁ.@w
ST /8 XY % g & o
CIbs 7 4 10d . \
Z65LEXY @%\ @ \o EVELEXY 81008XY % 81008XY
J) Dwmo_mé Q" eveLexy
LLLYXY % C
& 98Z0VXY
f LovLEXY | 2, 8L00BXY = .
> ooimx@ OESLEXY e ey @ o @y Q%ﬁuﬁ@ SrELEXY oTyLEXY
( % N Z
. % VU 98LLEXY f'
_ o, j 8L008XY %
~ 81008XY oz LYXY @y @© EVELEXY
@8_@2 D @f\o\]
< 98LLEXY
80V LEXY LLLVXY
jt_s&
9
e ey WY s11vnw
81008XY W 511w
@)
!D:&Q oIXy 1e3y

991e29 3nA / Jydisuesuoisojdx3y / maIp papojdx3

8pLLEXY  SPLLEXY

@%AW

98SLEXY 8 LLEXY D
8Z0LEXY
PrLYXY

98C0OVXY

34



v
‘U
L o d
£
v
‘v
v
S
>
~
d
S
)
(2]
c
@
(2]
c
R
(7]
K=
Q
X
i
~
3
2
S
°
1}
°
K=
Q
X
L

Transmission

AX31027

\

/

AX31068

AX30162 D

AX31068

AX31026

@

AX30413

AXA121

AX31585

AXA0023

35




[}
‘o
L o d
)
[*)
N}
[}
=]
>
~
d
=
)
"
c
(1]
"
c
R
n
k=)
Q
X
wl
~
3
2
S
©
v
T
K=
Qo

X
wl

Chassis

© ©
] <
ﬁx y =
<
Q-

AX31591

%
AX31591

S

AX31591

O

AXA0286

A

¥
V AX31120
AX31120

17
@
53

AXAT17  AxA10

vAXAm 13

%A)@B%
%AXAOYB

A115

&
AXA0286
T,

AX31418

? AXA0109

AXA0109

AXA0109

&
'v

?AXAm 09
O~

=
m
m
x A
< 7
‘\
< !
o
S q
< = faa)
% 2 ! =
< 3 cd
a 4
iy < o
2 =&
o
< <
<
<

36




@
v
iud
S
v
@
v
S
>
~
L 4
=
o
v
c
]
v
£
2
v
o
o
X
wl
~
3
2
>
g
@
g~
2
-
=
wl

AX31391

&

Shock

AX31391

AXA%
AXA1 %

Chassis

AX31576
AXA013

AX31577 OID
AXA1392 =

AXA1163 ——
AXA1392 —

AXA115
CN

AXA1059

AXA1059

AX31391

AX31391

AX30146

Front: AX31145
Rear: AX31441

@
AXA1045

©

AXA180
@
AX30427

AX31592

&
AX30163

AX31083

AXA0286

AX31373
Gy

AX31571

QAXSO%O
AXA1179< = AX31577
(000 Ax31577
P AX31577
5 AX31576

AX31576

AX31385

AXA0286

Woax31373

37




Parts List

Part # Description Part # Description

AX12012 Gate Marker - Green (2pcs) AXA117 M3x15mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
AX30041 Hook and Loop Strap 15x160mm AXA1179 O-Ring 2.5x1.5mm (10pcs)

AX30146 Shock Shaft 3x50 (2pcs) AXA118 M3x18mm Hex Socket Button Head - Black (10pcs)
AX30162 Pin 1.5x8mm (6pcs.) AXA119 M3x20mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
AX30163 Pin 2.0x10mm (6pcs.) AXA120 M3x25mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
AX30190 Shaft 5x18 (2pcs.) AXA1218 Bearing 5x10x4mm (2pcs)

AX30394 20T Drive Gear AXA1221 Bearing 5x11x4mm (2pcs)

AX30413 Slipper spring 8.5x12 165 Ibs/in - Black (2pcs) AXA1225 Bearing 8x16x5mm (2pcs)

AX30427 Narrow 12mm Aluminum Hub - Black (4pcs) AXA1230 Bearing 10x15x4mm

AX30435 Steel Outdrive Shaft Set (2pcs) AXA1392 E2 e-clip (10pcs)

AX30724 Pinion Gear 32P 13T (3mm shaft) AXA144 M3x8mm Hex Socket Flat Head (Black) (10pcs)
AX31026 Slipper Plate Washer 33x5x1.5mm (2pcs) AXA146 M3x12mm Hex Socket Flat Head - Black (10pcs)
AX31027 Spur Gear 32P 56T AXA148 M3x18mm Hex Socket Flat Head (Black) (10pcs)
AX31028 Pin 2.0x11mm (6pcs) AXA180 M3x3mm Set Screw (Black) (10pcs)

AX31068 Slipper Pad 32.8x15.2x1mm (2pcs) AXA291 M4x4mm Set Screw (Black) (6pcs.)

AX31083 Radio Box Seals

AX31083 Radio Box Seals

AX31120 M3x10mm Hex Socket Flat Head (Black) (10pcs)
AX30810 EXO™ Universal Joint Rebuild Set (Front or Rear) (2pcs)
AX31145 Spring 12.5x60mm 2.63 Ibs/in - Medium (Grey) (2pcs)
AX31148 WBB8-HD Driveshaft Coupler Set

AX31186 M4 Rod End Set

AX31343 M4x20mm Set Screw (Black) (10pcs)

AX31373 M2.6x8mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA0023 M2.6x8mm Cap Head (Black) (10pcs)

AX31379 SCX10 Il Skid Plates

AX31380 SCX10 Il Shock Hoops

AX31381 AR44 Steering Knuckles

AX31385 SCX10 Il Side Plates

AX31391 SCX10 Il Body Posts

AX31399 M2.6x18mm Cap Head (Black) (10pcs)

AX31402 AR44 Universal Axle Set (2pcs)

AX31403 M3x4x10mm Hex Socket Button Head Shoulder Screw (Black) (6pcs)
AX31406 Bearing 7x14x3.5mm (2pcs)

AX31407 Bearing 5x14x5mm (2pcs)

AX31408 ARA44 Straight Axle Shaft 5x106mm (2pcs)

AX31418 SCX10 Il Chassis Rails (2pcs)

AX31419 Threaded Aluminum Link 7.5x80mm - Grey (2pcs)
AX31420 Threaded Aluminum Link 7.5x101.5mm - Grey (2pcs)
AX31421 Threaded Aluminum Link 7.5x7Tmm - Grey (2pcs)
AX31422 Threaded Aluminum Link 7.5x93mm - Grey (2pcs)
AX31423 Threaded Aluminum Link 7.5x56.5mm - Grey (2pcs)
AX31424 Threaded Aluminum Link 7.5x107mm - Grey (2pcs)
AX31441 Spring 12.5x60mm 1.13 Ibs/in - (White) (2pcs)
AX31530 AR44 Locker Bevel Gear Set 30T/8T

AX31531 LCX Transmission Case (Silver)

AX31539 Slipper Drive Gear Shaft 5x56.5mm

AX31571 CRC JK Front Bumper

AX31576 Shock Parts

AX31577 Shock Caps

AX31585 Gear Set (48P 28T, 48P 52T)

AX31586 WBB8-HD Standard Driveshaft

AX31589 AR44 Differential Covers (Red)

AX31590 Battery Tray and Servo Mount Set

AX31591 Chassis Brace Set

AX31592 AR44 Solid Axle Housing (Front and Rear)

AX80006 Servo Set

AX80018 Hardware Parts Tree

AX80030 61-90 Schock Body Set

AXA0109 M3x10mm Oversized Flat Hex Socket (Black) (10pcs)
AXA0113 M3x6mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA013 M2x6 mm Cap Head (Black) (10pcs)

AXA0286 Screw Shaft M4x2.5x12mm (6pcs)

AXA1045 M4 Nylon Lock Nut (Black) (10pcs)

AXA1052 M3 Thin Nylon Locking Hex Nut (Black)

AXA1053 M3 Nylon Locking Hex Nut (Black) (10pcs)
AXA1059 6mm Body clip (Black) (10pcs)

AXA1070 Washer 3x6x0.5 (10pcs)

AXA114 M3x8mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA115 M3x10mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA1163 O-Ring 7x1mm (10pcs)

38



